
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

MARCH 2023
Friday March 3, 2023 - FSF - Willie Nelson

10:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

11:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, March 4, 2023 - Hermann's Lippizan's

8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

8:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, March 5, 2023 - St John's Rivership

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 - Solomon's Castle

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, March 11, 2023 - Murders She Wrote 

"Murder on 19th Hole"

3:40PM - Tyrone Gardens

4:00PM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, March 12, 2023 - FL Strawberry Fest

Cancelled

Monday, March 13, 2023 - BPDT - "Beatles"

8:55AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:15AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, March 16, 2023 - LB – CRICKETERS

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, March 16, 2023 - RP - "Estefan"

3:00PM - Tyrone Gardens

3:20PM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, March 20, 2023 - BPDT - "Eagles"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 - SAVANNAH - 4 DAY

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, March 26, 2023 - STRAZ - "Wicked"

12:10PM - Tyrone Gardens

12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot 

APRIL 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 - Wild Florida

7:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

7:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, April 7, 2023 - STRAZ - "Misery"

6:10PM - Tyrone Gardens

6:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 8, 2023 - Silver Springs

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, April 9, 2023 - OBPDT - "Doublewide, TX"

8:55AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:15AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, April 13, 2023 - Parrots of the Caribbean

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 15, 2023 - Shopping with Wendy

10:10AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, April 16, 2023 - THE ARK - (D)

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, April 20, 2023 - LUNCH BUNCH - Anna 

Maria Oyster Bar

10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, April 24, 2023 - MYSTERY TOUR – 3 DAY

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, April 27, 2023 - BPDT - "Sister Act" and 

OBPDT - "Always a Bridesmaid"

8:55AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:15AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, April 30, 2023 - Brooksville Bberry Fest & 

SW - "4 Broads on High Seas"

9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
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